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CACTUS LANES
BOWLING CENTER

(830) 298-5526
Fifth Street | BLDG 357

M-TH: 0630-2000, F: 0630-2300
SAT: 1100-1400, SUN: CLOSED

Delivery available until 1400

Belgian Waffle
Short Stack (2 pancakes)
Full Stack (4 pancakes) 
Denver Omelet
Choice of one breakfast meat and cheddar cheese. 
Western Omelet
Onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, choice of meat.
Veggie Omelet
Onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, jalapeños.
Breakfast Biscuit
A buttermilk biscuit with choice of breakfast meat.
French Toast
2 slices of French toast with butter & syrup.
Biscuits & Gravy Half Order
1 biscuit sliced & covered with sausage gravy.
Biscuits & Gravy Full Order
2 biscuits sliced & covered with sausage gravy.
Big Breakfast
Toast, 2 eggs, choice of breakfast meat, hash browns,
choice of pancakes or French toast, & small coffee.
Regular Breakfast
Toast, 2 eggs, meat, hash browns, small coffee.
Miller’s Madness 1
1 biscuit, 1 egg, & hash browns covered in sausage
gravy, & small coffee.
Miller’s Madness 2
2 biscuits, 2 eggs, & hash browns covered in sausage
gravy, & small coffee.
Plain Eggs
Egg Sandwich
Breakfast Sandwich
Toast with lettuce, tomato, mayo, fried egg, meat.
Plain Croissant
Egg Croissant
Breakfast Croissant
Fried egg with choice of meat.
Sausage & Egg Taco
Bacon & Egg Taco
Ham & Egg Taco
Chorizo & Egg Taco
Potato & Egg Taco
Egg Taco
Bean & Cheese Taco
Potato & Meat Taco
Potato, choice of bacon, ham, or chorizo.
Super Taco
Bell pepper, onion, tomato, bacon, sausage, egg.

$3.50
$3.50
$4.95
$6.50



$6.50



$6.00



$2.85



$3.85



$4.00



$5.20



$7.00






$6.85



$5.45





$7.45





$1.40
$3.20
$3.95



$1.75
$3.10
$4.70



$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.75
$2.40



$3.00

PER GAME
Weekday
Adult
Youth

Weekend
Adult
Youth



$3.75
$3.00






$4.00
$3.50






BREAKFAST
Served all day. Substitute egg whites for no additional
charge. Add cheese to anything for $0.50.

L A U G H L I N  A I R  F O R C E  B A S E

Traditional
Weekday
Weekend
MAD
Weekday
Weekend



$18.00
$20.00



$19.00
$22.00

PER HOUR,
PER LANE

Cosmic
Per three hours 



$19.00

FRI & SAT
NIGHTS

BOWLING
RATES
Current as of 08/17/2022

Shoe Rentals: $2.50

PUB. 21 Mar 2023



APPETIZERS
Texas Toothpicks
Strips of onions & jalapeños battered & fried.
Cheese Sticks
5 breaded, fried mozzarella sticks.
Jalapeño Poppers
5 breaded, fried jalapeños stuffed with cheddar.
Onion Rings
7-10 breaded, fried onion rings.
Mac & Cheese Bites
7 battered, fried macaroni & cheese wedges.
Regular Nachos
Tortilla chips topped with cheese sauce & jalapeños.

 $4.85



$4.95



$4.95



$4.95



$5.15



$4.50

SOUPS & SALADS
Soup & Sandwich
Soup and sandwich of choice: grilled cheese, ham &
cheese, or turkey & cheese. Includes a drink.
Soup
Clam Chowder, Chicken Noodle, or Tomato
Chili (10 oz. bowl)
Chef Salad 
Romaine mix topped with ham, turkey, cheddar,
mozzarella, tomatoes, cucumber, boiled egg. Choice of
side dressing.
Buffalo Chicken Salad
Romaine mix, grilled chicken, tomatoes, black beans,
cheddar, & tortilla chips tossed in wing sauce. Choice
of ranch or blue cheese.
Grilled Chicken Breast Salad
Romaine mix, grilled chicken, diced tomatoes, sliced
cucumbers, mozzarella, Choice of side dressing.
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Romaine mix, grilled chicken, & parmesan cheese
tossed in a homemade Caesar dressing.
Extra Dressing

 $7.55





$3.65



$3.95
$8.90








$9.00







$8.80





$8.80





$0.50

Grilled Cheese
Chicken Strips
Hamburger
Hot Dog

 $6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

KIDS MEALS
Includes a side and drink.

Philly Cheese
Your choice of steak or chicken. Grilled onions, bell
peppers & topped with mozzarella cheese.
Club Sandwich
Ham, turkey, bacon, Swiss cheese, American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, mayo served on choice of bread.
BLT 
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, choice of bread.
Chicken Fried Steak Sandwich
Breaded chicken fried steak on a white hamburger
bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo.
Chicken Fried Chicken Sandwich
Breaded chicken fried chicken on a white hamburger
bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo.
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Marinated grilled chicken breast on a wheat
hamburger bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo.
Cold Turkey or Ham Sandwich
Sliced turkey or ham, lettuce, tomato, mayo.
Turkey or Patty Melt
Choice of turkey or beef, grilled onions, Swiss cheese.
Guacamole Chicken Wrap
Grilled chicken, guacamole, salsa, mozzarella,
romaine, wrapped in a honey wheat tortilla.
Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Crispy chicken, mozzarella, wing sauce, romaine, blue
cheese or ranch, wrapped in a honey wheat tortilla.
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap
Grilled chicken, Parmesan, romaine, homemade
Caesar dressing, wrapped in a honey wheat tortilla.
Jeri Wrap
Crispy chicken, guacamole, salsa, mozzarella, bacon,
ranch, romaine, wrapped in a honey wheat tortilla.

 $9.00





$8.75





$6.50



$8.95





$8.95





$8.95





$6.75



$7.25



$9.25





$9.25





$9.25





$9.25

SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Includes a side and drink. Hamburger

Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Turkey Burger
1/4 LB Rattler Burger
Patty topped with grilled onions, mushrooms,
jalapeños, pepper jack, lettuce, tomato, mayo.
1/2 LB Big Rattler Burger
Patty topped with grilled onions, mushrooms,
jalapeños, pepper jack, lettuce, tomato, mayo.

 $8.55
$9.05

$10.30
$9.60
$9.50
$8.40






$9.90

1/4 LB BURGERS
Includes a side and drink.

Chicken Strips
Boneless Wings
Buffalo Wings
Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Catfish Plate, side salad
Skinny B
Two grilled chicken breasts, side of steamed veggies.

 $8.90
$8.90
$9.95
$6.50
$7.40
$9.80
$8.10

BASKETS
Includes a side and drink.

Lunch menu served 1000-close. Substitute grilled
chicken vs. fried chicken for no additional charge.
Green heart notes lighter, healthier choices. Menu
current as of 10/01/2021.

SIDES
Fries, Curly Fries, Chips, Tater Tots, or Veggies 
Upgrade for an additional cost:
Salad      , Sweet Potato Fries, or Texas Toothpicks

DRINKS
Soda, Tea, Lemonade

16 oz., 24 oz., 32 oz.
Coffee

 12 oz., 16 oz.
Orange Juice
Hot Cocoa
Chocolate Milk
Bottled Water
Bottled & draft beer, mini bottles of liquor available.



 $1.65/$1.90/$2.15



$1.90/$2.15

$2.40
$1.25
$2.40
$1.50

PIZZA

One topping
Cheese, sausage, pepperoni, or bacon
Meat Lovers
Supreme
Hawaiian

 $7.00/$11.00



$8.00/$13.00
 $8.50/$13.00
 $8.50/$13.00

8 inch or 12 inch.


