BREAKFAST

Served all day. Substitute egg whites for no additional charge. Add cheese to anything for \$0.50.

Belgian Waffle	\$3.50
Short Stack (2 pancakes)	\$3.50
Full Stack (4 pancakes)	\$4.95
Denver Omelet	\$6.50
Choice of one breakfast meat and cheddar cheese.	
Western Omelet	\$6.50
Onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, choice of meat.	
Veggie Omelet 💚	\$6.00
Onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, jalape	
Breakfast Biscuit	\$2.85
A buttermilk biscuit with choice of breakfast meat.	
French Toast	\$3.85
2 slices of French toast with butter & syrup.	
Biscuits & Gravy Half Order	\$4.00
1 biscuit sliced & covered with sausage gravy.	
Biscuits & Gravy Full Order	\$5.20
2 biscuits sliced & covered with sausage gravy.	47.00
Big Breakfast	\$7.00
Toast, 2 eggs, choice of breakfast meat, hash brow	
choice of pancakes or French toast, & small coffee.	
Regular Breakfast	\$6.85
Toast, 2 eggs, meat, hash browns, small coffee. Miller's Madness 1	\$5.45
	\$ 3.43
1 biscuit, 1 egg, & hash browns covered in sausage gravy, & small coffee.	
Miller's Madness 2	\$7.45
2 biscuits, 2 eggs, & hash browns covered in sausag	
gravy, & small coffee.	Je
Plain Eggs	\$1.40
Egg Sandwich	\$3.20
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.95
Toast with lettuce, tomato, mayo, fried egg, meat.	ψ0.70
Plain Croissant	\$1.75
Egg Croissant	\$3.10
Breakfast Croissant	\$4.70
Fried egg with choice of meat.	•
Sausage & Egg Taco	\$2.00
Bacon & Egg Taco	\$2.00
Ham & Egg Taco	\$2.00
Chorizo & Egg Taco	\$2.00
Potato & Egg Taco	\$2.00
Egg Taco	\$2.00
Bean & Cheese Taco	\$1.75
Potato & Meat Taco	\$2.40
Potato, choice of bacon, ham, or chorizo.	
Super Taco	\$3.00
Bell pepper, onion, tomato, bacon, sausage, egg.	



CACTUS LANES BOWLING CENTER

(830) 298-5526 Fifth Street | BLDG 357 M-TH: 0630-2000, F: 0630-2300 SAT: 1100-1400, SUN: CLOSED Delivery available until 1400

BOWLING RATES

Current as of 08/17/2022

Shoe Rentals: \$2.50

PER HOUR, PER LANE

\$18.00
\$20.00
\$19.00
\$22.00

PER GAME

Weekday

Adult	\$3.75
Youth	\$3.00
Weekend Adult Youth	\$4.00 \$3.50

FRI & SAT NIGHTS

Cosmic	
Per three hours	\$19.00



47th Force Support Squadron LaughlinFSS.com @LaughlinFSS

PUB. 21 Mar 2023

CACTUS LANES BOWLING CENTER

BOWL A GAME WHILE YOU CHOW DOWN ON THESE HUGE, HOMECOOKED PORTIONS.







APPETIZERS

Texas Toothpicks	\$4.85
Strips of onions & jalapeños battered & fried. Cheese Sticks	\$4.95
5 breaded, fried mozzarella sticks.	•
Jalapeño Poppers	\$4.95
5 breaded, fried jalapeños stuffed with cheddar.	
Onion Rings	\$4.95
7-10 breaded, fried onion rings.	
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$5.15
7 battered, fried macaroni & cheese wedges.	
Regular Nachos	\$4.50
Tortilla chips topped with cheese sauce & jalane	eños.

SOUPS & SALADS

Soup & Sandwich Soup and sandwich of choice: grilled cheese, h cheese, or turkey & cheese. Includes a drink.	\$7.55 am &
Soup	\$3.65
Clam Chowder, Chicken Noodle, or Tomato	
Chili (10 oz. bowl)	\$3.95
Chef Salad 💚	\$8.90
Romaine mix topped with ham, turkey, cheddar,	,
mozzarella, tomatoes, cucumber, boiled egg. Choice of	
side dressing.	
Buffalo Chicken Salad 💚	\$9.00
Romaine mix, grilled chicken, tomatoes, black b	oeans,
cheddar, & tortilla chips tossed in wing sauce.	Choice
of ranch or blue cheese.	
Grilled Chicken Breast Salad 💚	\$8.80
Romaine mix, grilled chicken, diced tomatoes, s	sliced
cucumbers, mozzarella, Choice of side dressing	g.
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 💚	\$8.80
Romaine mix, grilled chicken, & parmesan chee	se
tossed in a homemade Caesar dressing.	
Extra Dressing	\$0.50

SIDES

Fries, Curly Fries, Chips, Tater Tots, or Veggies **Upgrade for an additional cost:**Salad , Sweet Potato Fries, or Texas Toothpicks

Lunch menu served 1000-close. Substitute grilled chicken vs. fried chicken for no additional charge. Green heart notes lighter, healthier choices. Menu current as of 10/01/2021.

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Includes a side and drink.

Philly Cheese Your choice of steak or chicken. Grilled onions, peppers & topped with mozzarella cheese.	\$9.00 bell	
Club Sandwich	\$8.75	
Ham, turkey, bacon, Swiss cheese, American ch	eese,	
lettuce, tomato, mayo served on choice of bread	l.	
BLT	\$6.50	
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, choice of bread.		
Chicken Fried Steak Sandwich	\$8.95	
Breaded chicken fried steak on a white hamburg	jer	
bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo.	40.00	
Chicken Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$8.95	
Breaded chicken fried chicken on a white hambu	ırger	
bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo.	Å0.0F	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8.95	
Marinated grilled chicken breast on a wheat		
hamburger bun with lettuce, tomato, mayo. Cold Turkey or Ham Sandwich	\$6.75	
Sliced turkey or ham, lettuce, tomato, mayo.	ŞU.73	
Turkey or Patty Melt	\$7.25	
Choice of turkey or beef, grilled onions, Swiss cl	•	
Guacamole Chicken Wrap	\$9.25	
Grilled chicken, guacamole, salsa, mozzarella,	ψ <i>7</i> .20	
romaine, wrapped in a honey wheat tortilla.		
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$9.25	
Crispy chicken, mozzarella, wing sauce, romaine	e, blue	
cheese or ranch, wrapped in a honey wheat tortilla.		
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$9.25	
Grilled chicken, Parmesan, romaine, homemade		
Caesar dressing, wrapped in a honey wheat tort	illa.	
Jeri Wrap	\$9.25	
Crispy chicken, guacamole, salsa, mozzarella, b ranch, romaine, wrapped in a honey wheat tortill		

PIZZA

8 inch or 12 inch.

One topping	\$7.00/\$11.00
Cheese, sausage, pepperoni, or bacon	
Meat Lovers	\$8.00/\$13.00
Supreme	\$8.50/\$13.00
Hawaiian	\$8.50/\$13.00

1/4 LB BURGERS

Includes a side and drink.

Hamburger	\$8.55
Cheeseburger	\$9.05
Double Cheeseburger	\$10.30
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$9.60
Turkey Burger	\$9.50
1/4 LB Rattler Burger	\$8.40
Patty topped with grilled onions, mushrooms,	
jalapeños, pepper jack, lettuce, tomato, mayo.	
1/2 LB Big Rattler Burger	\$9.90
Patty topped with grilled onions, mushrooms,	
jalapeños, pepper jack, lettuce, tomato, mayo.	

BASKETS

Includes a side and drink.

Chicken Strips	\$8.90
Boneless Wings	\$8.90
Buffalo Wings	\$9.95
Hot Dog	\$6.50
Chili Cheese Dog	\$7.40
Catfish Plate, side salad	\$9.80
Skinny B	\$8.10
T	

Two grilled chicken breasts, side of steamed veggies.

DRINKS

Soda, Tea, Lemonade	
16 oz., 24 oz., 32 oz.	\$1.65/\$1.90/\$2.15
Coffee	
12 oz., 16 oz.	\$1.90/\$2.15
Orange Juice	\$2.40
Hot Cocoa	\$1.25
Chocolate Milk	\$2.40
▶ Bottled Water	\$1.50
Bottled & draft beer, mini bot	tles of liquor available.

KIDS MEALS

Includes a side and drink.

Grilled Cheese	\$6.50
Chicken Strips	\$6.50
Hamburger .	\$6.50
Hot Dog	\$6.50